
For any kind of query related to the Hostel for the Academic Session 2025-26, 
Please contact us at: 

Sr. No. Campus Contact Details 

1. FDDI, NOIDA 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Amit Kumar 
Singh Mobile: 9810544454 
Email: amit@fddiiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Laxmi  
Mobile No: 9953598220 
Email: laxmi@fddiindia.com 

2. FDDI, FURSTAGANJ 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Awadhesh Kumar 
Mobile: 7860988315 
Email: awadhesh@fddiindia.com> 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Ms. Seema Yadav 
Mobile No: 7310108056 
Email:seema@fddiindia.com 

3. FDDI, CHENNAI 

Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Sadeesh Kumar 
Mobile: 9585090391  
Email: sadheesh@fddiindia.com  

Girls Hostel 
Name: Dr Anita Rachel
Mobile: 9965667057  
Email: anitarachel@fddiindia.com 

4. FDDI, KOLKATA 

Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Mukesh Ram 
Mobile: 9831807174 
Email: mukesh.ram@fddiindia.com 

mailto:amit@fddiiindia.com
mailto:awadhesh@fddiindia.com
mailto:bindu@fddiindia.com
mailto:aishuraj@fddiindia.com
mailto:mukesh.ram@fddiindia.com


Girls Hostel 
Name: Ms. Arati Soni 
Mobile No: 9716017788 
Email: 
aratis@fddiindia.com 

5. FDDI, ROHTAK 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Anil Kumar 
Mobile No:  98685 99477 
Email: anil-kumar@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Ms. Priti Devi 
Mobile No: 7838759051 
Email: preetidevi@fddiindia.com 

6. FDDI, CHHINDWARA 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Sushant Yadav  
Mobile: 8989120139 
Email: sushant@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Beena Yadav 

Mobile: 9993908940/7617326134 
Email: beena.yadav@fddiindia.com 

7. FDDI, GUNA 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Yadav 
Mobile: 8354927953 
Email: rakesh.yadav@fddiindia.com 

8. FDDI, JODHPUR 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Mahesh Kumar 
Mob: 8386092128 
Email: mahesh.kumar@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: D. Asma Khan   
Mob: 9783462889 
Email: asmakhan@fddiindia.com 

mailto:aratis@fddiindia.com
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mailto:beena.yadav@fddiindia.com
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9. FDDI, ANKLESHWAR 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr.Abhishek Kr.Saxena 
Mobile: 9369399966 
Email:aksaxena@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs.Archana Prasad 
Mobile No: 9710069732 
Email:archanaprasad@fddiindia.com 

10. FDDI, HYDERABAD 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra 
Mobile: 7839400633 
Email: sandeep@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel (Warden) 
Name: Ms. Bindu Singh 
Mobile No: 96285 71317 
Email: bindu@fddiindia.com 

11. FDDI, PATNA 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Praween Khalko Mobile: 9891889451 
Email-praween@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Sona Baral Mobile No: 7980655811 
Email: sonabaral@fddiindia.com 

12. FDDI, CHANDIGARH 

Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Yogesh Kumar Pandey 
Mobile: 8423416254 
Email: yogesh@fddiindia.com 

Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Payal Srivastava 
Mobile No: 8560006080 
Email: payal.srivastava@fddiindia.com 

mailto:rajesh.parashar@fddiindia.com
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